
Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #2 - Madison
October 06, 2024
Youth Madison 2 (Open)
13.60 km, 1st lap 2.08 km, 6 more laps of 1.92 km, winner: 41:17 - 19.76 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team City State Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 366 The Golden Boys of Outaouais Vincent Veilleux (Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais) Emrik Aikman (Ottawa Bicycle Club:Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais) 335 41:17.22 19.76 6:14.53 5:40.06 5:54.34 5:43.64 6:06.03 5:53.11 5:45.51
2 112 Mo and Co. Bruce Lefebvre (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Maurice (Momo) Lefebvre (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 50 41:22.69 0'05.46" 19.72 6:18.70 5:35.35 5:54.46 5:41.15 6:10.44 5:43.79 5:58.78
3 371 Pogacar x 2 Olivier Kreuser (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Daniel Duarte (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 337 43:02.77 1'45.55" 18.96 6:14.94 6:11.17 6:07.41 6:09.81 6:00.05 6:21.38 5:58.01
4 336 UAE Team Emeratos Tait Grieve (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Lorenzo Ciccone (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 342 46:21.37 5'04.15" 17.60 6:20.54 6:59.78 5:52.71 7:27.58 6:17.53 7:22.92 6:00.31
5 381 Pedal Power Anna Keyserlingk (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Emily Polman (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 380 47:02.93 5'45.70" 17.34 6:52.65 6:42.58 6:47.13 6:50.99 6:55.56 6:33.66 6:20.36
6 59 The Falcons Cameron Hall (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Everett Markin (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 56 47:03.07 5'45.84" 17.34 6:52.74 6:30.96 6:37.39 7:04.52 6:33.88 6:54.20 6:29.37
7 52 Nash-Gorman Kyle Gorman Mike Nash (Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme) 714 47:53.64 6'36.41" 17.04 8:15.27 5:51.15 7:30.00 5:54.00 7:37.77 5:46.64 6:58.80
8 90 Pro Twin Cyclists Eliza Corsi (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Egan Corsi (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 51 42:53.66 -1 lap 16.34 6:53.54 7:36.21 6:26.42 7:37.80 6:41.64 7:38.04
9 382 Pedal Ninjas Eva Schiemann (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Jakob Schiemann (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 369 44:44.35 -1 lap 15.66 6:53.17 8:08.55 6:34.39 8:02.15 6:58.92 8:07.17

10 61 Nicholas and Florian Nicholas Roddy (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Florian Badenduck (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 62 46:55.11 -1 lap 14.94 8:15.85 7:37.23 7:57.95 7:25.52 8:17.04 7:21.51
11 91 Team Sparkles Marion Lefebvre (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Theodore Woodford (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 23 42:29.07 -2 laps 13.78 10:14.37 6:01.91 10:02.10 5:51.04 10:19.64
12 383 How will they know we are a team? Alexis Warrack (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Bryan Roberts (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 672 42:57.48 -2 laps 13.63 9:55.02 7:21.68 9:26.44 7:00.87 9:13.48
13 678 Happy Alicia Berthiaume (GearHeads) Georgia Bursey (GearHeads) 94 44:06.29 -2 laps 13.28 10:14.61 6:36.31 10:04.37 6:17.08 10:53.92
14 60 Emile and Rowan Émile Declerck (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Rowan Koolwine (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 421 46:23.57 -2 laps 12.62 11:13.99 6:15.62 10:28.71 7:24.05 11:01.20
15 339 Team Diaz-Kalt Nicolas Diaz-Kalt (euro-sports) Marina Diaz-Kalt (euro-sports) 424 47:50.68 -2 laps 12.24 10:16.96 9:16.64 9:42.25 9:42.33 8:52.49
16 93 The Chestnuts Freyja Robertson (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Kate Markin 92 50:01.31 -2 laps 11.71 9:28.23 10:54.50 9:20.70 10:42.70 9:35.19
17 74 Team Gorman Quinn Gorman Brendan Gorman (Gravel Cup) 162 50:44.45 -2 laps 11.54 11:46.17 7:53.65 11:16.73 7:53.42 11:54.47
18 63 WilliamEd William Roddy Edward Roddy (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 315 36:32.63 -3 laps 12.87 13:22.89 6:13.64 11:02.67 5:53.43
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #2 - Madison
October 06, 2024
U13 Madison - Race 2 (Open)
13.60 km, 1st lap 2.08 km, 6 more laps of 1.92 km, winner: 41:17 - 19.76 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team City State Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 366 The Golden Boys of Outaouais Vincent Veilleux (Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais) Emrik Aikman (Ottawa Bicycle Club:Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais) 335 41:17.22 19.76 6:14.53 5:40.06 5:54.34 5:43.64 6:06.03 5:53.11 5:45.51
2 371 Pogacar x 2 Olivier Kreuser (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Daniel Duarte (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 337 43:02.77 1'45.55" 18.96 6:14.94 6:11.17 6:07.41 6:09.81 6:00.05 6:21.38 5:58.01
3 336 UAE Team Emeratos Tait Grieve (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Lorenzo Ciccone (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 342 46:21.37 5'04.15" 17.60 6:20.54 6:59.78 5:52.71 7:27.58 6:17.53 7:22.92 6:00.31
4 381 Pedal Power Anna Keyserlingk (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Emily Polman (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 380 47:02.93 5'45.70" 17.34 6:52.65 6:42.58 6:47.13 6:50.99 6:55.56 6:33.66 6:20.36
5 382 Pedal Ninjas Eva Schiemann (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Jakob Schiemann (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 369 44:44.35 -1 lap 15.66 6:53.17 8:08.55 6:34.39 8:02.15 6:58.92 8:07.17
6 383 How will they know we are a team? Alexis Warrack (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Bryan Roberts (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 672 42:57.48 -2 laps 13.63 9:55.02 7:21.68 9:26.44 7:00.87 9:13.48
7 339 Team Diaz-Kalt Nicolas Diaz-Kalt (euro-sports) Marina Diaz-Kalt (euro-sports) 424 47:50.68 -2 laps 12.24 10:16.96 9:16.64 9:42.25 9:42.33 8:52.49
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #2 - Madison
October 06, 2024
U11 Madison - Race 2 (Open)
13.60 km, 1st lap 2.08 km, 6 more laps of 1.92 km, winner: 41:23 - 19.72 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team City State Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 112 Mo and Co. Bruce Lefebvre (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Maurice (Momo) Lefebvre (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 50 41:22.69 19.72 6:18.70 5:35.35 5:54.46 5:41.15 6:10.44 5:43.79 5:58.78
2 59 The Falcons Cameron Hall (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Everett Markin (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 56 47:03.07 5'40.38" 17.34 6:52.74 6:30.96 6:37.39 7:04.52 6:33.88 6:54.20 6:29.37
3 52 Nash-Gorman Kyle Gorman Mike Nash (Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme) 714 47:53.64 6'30.95" 17.04 8:15.27 5:51.15 7:30.00 5:54.00 7:37.77 5:46.64 6:58.80
4 90 Pro Twin Cyclists Eliza Corsi (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Egan Corsi (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 51 42:53.66 -1 lap 16.34 6:53.54 7:36.21 6:26.42 7:37.80 6:41.64 7:38.04
5 61 Nicholas and Florian Nicholas Roddy (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Florian Badenduck (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 62 46:55.11 -1 lap 14.94 8:15.85 7:37.23 7:57.95 7:25.52 8:17.04 7:21.51
6 91 Team Sparkles Marion Lefebvre (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Theodore Woodford (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 23 42:29.07 -2 laps 13.78 10:14.37 6:01.91 10:02.10 5:51.04 10:19.64
7 678 Happy Alicia Berthiaume (GearHeads) Georgia Bursey (GearHeads) 94 44:06.29 -2 laps 13.28 10:14.61 6:36.31 10:04.37 6:17.08 10:53.92
8 60 Emile and Rowan Émile Declerck (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Rowan Koolwine (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 421 46:23.57 -2 laps 12.62 11:13.99 6:15.62 10:28.71 7:24.05 11:01.20
9 93 The Chestnuts Freyja Robertson (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Kate Markin 92 50:01.31 -2 laps 11.71 9:28.23 10:54.50 9:20.70 10:42.70 9:35.19

10 74 Team Gorman Quinn Gorman Brendan Gorman (Gravel Cup) 162 50:44.45 -2 laps 11.54 11:46.17 7:53.65 11:16.73 7:53.42 11:54.47
11 63 WilliamEd William Roddy Edward Roddy (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 315 36:32.63 -3 laps 12.87 13:22.89 6:13.64 11:02.67 5:53.43
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #2 - Madison
October 06, 2024
All (Women)
13.60 km, 1st lap 2.08 km, 6 more laps of 1.92 km, winner: 47:03 - 17.34 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team City State Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 381 Pedal Power Anna Keyserlingk (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Emily Polman (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 380 47:02.93 17.34 6:52.65 6:42.58 6:47.13 6:50.99 6:55.56 6:33.66 6:20.36
2 678 Happy Alicia Berthiaume (GearHeads) Georgia Bursey (GearHeads) 94 44:06.29 -2 laps 13.28 10:14.61 6:36.31 10:04.37 6:17.08 10:53.92
3 93 The Chestnuts Freyja Robertson (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Kate Markin 92 50:01.31 -2 laps 11.71 9:28.23 10:54.50 9:20.70 10:42.70 9:35.19
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #2 - Madison
October 06, 2024
Mixed (Open)
11.68 km, 1st lap 2.08 km, 5 more laps of 1.92 km, winner: 42:54 - 16.34 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team City State Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 90 Pro Twin Cyclists Eliza Corsi (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Egan Corsi (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 51 42:53.66 16.34 6:53.54 7:36.21 6:26.42 7:37.80 6:41.64 7:38.04
2 382 Pedal Ninjas Eva Schiemann (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Jakob Schiemann (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 369 44:44.35 1'50.70" 15.66 6:53.17 8:08.55 6:34.39 8:02.15 6:58.92 8:07.17
3 91 Team Sparkles Marion Lefebvre (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Theodore Woodford (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 23 42:29.07 -1 lap 13.78 10:14.37 6:01.91 10:02.10 5:51.04 10:19.64
4 383 How will they know we are a team? Alexis Warrack (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Bryan Roberts (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 672 42:57.48 -1 lap 13.63 9:55.02 7:21.68 9:26.44 7:00.87 9:13.48
5 60 Emile and Rowan Émile Declerck (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Rowan Koolwine (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 421 46:23.57 -1 lap 12.62 11:13.99 6:15.62 10:28.71 7:24.05 11:01.20
6 339 Team Diaz-Kalt Nicolas Diaz-Kalt (euro-sports) Marina Diaz-Kalt (euro-sports) 424 47:50.68 -1 lap 12.24 10:16.96 9:16.64 9:42.25 9:42.33 8:52.49
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #2 - Madison
October 06, 2024
More Than 25 Years Age Difference (Open)
13.60 km, 1st lap 2.08 km, 6 more laps of 1.92 km, winner: 41:23 - 19.72 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team City State Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 112 Mo and Co. Bruce Lefebvre (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Maurice (Momo) Lefebvre (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 50 41:22.69 19.72 6:18.70 5:35.35 5:54.46 5:41.15 6:10.44 5:43.79 5:58.78
2 52 Nash-Gorman Kyle Gorman Mike Nash (Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme) 714 47:53.64 6'30.95" 17.04 8:15.27 5:51.15 7:30.00 5:54.00 7:37.77 5:46.64 6:58.80
3 383 How will they know we are a team? Alexis Warrack (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Bryan Roberts (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 672 42:57.48 -2 laps 13.63 9:55.02 7:21.68 9:26.44 7:00.87 9:13.48
4 678 Happy Alicia Berthiaume (GearHeads) Georgia Bursey (GearHeads) 94 44:06.29 -2 laps 13.28 10:14.61 6:36.31 10:04.37 6:17.08 10:53.92
5 74 Team Gorman Quinn Gorman Brendan Gorman (Gravel Cup) 162 50:44.45 -2 laps 11.54 11:46.17 7:53.65 11:16.73 7:53.42 11:54.47
6 63 WilliamEd William Roddy Edward Roddy (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 315 36:32.63 -3 laps 12.87 13:22.89 6:13.64 11:02.67 5:53.43
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #2 - Madison
October 06, 2024
Average Age Under 19 (Open)
13.60 km, 1st lap 2.08 km, 6 more laps of 1.92 km, winner: 41:17 - 19.76 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team City State Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 366 The Golden Boys of Outaouais Vincent Veilleux (Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais) Emrik Aikman (Ottawa Bicycle Club:Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais) 335 41:17.22 19.76 6:14.53 5:40.06 5:54.34 5:43.64 6:06.03 5:53.11 5:45.51
2 371 Pogacar x 2 Olivier Kreuser (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Daniel Duarte (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 337 43:02.77 1'45.55" 18.96 6:14.94 6:11.17 6:07.41 6:09.81 6:00.05 6:21.38 5:58.01
3 336 UAE Team Emeratos Tait Grieve (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Lorenzo Ciccone (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 342 46:21.37 5'04.15" 17.60 6:20.54 6:59.78 5:52.71 7:27.58 6:17.53 7:22.92 6:00.31
4 381 Pedal Power Anna Keyserlingk (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Emily Polman (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 380 47:02.93 5'45.70" 17.34 6:52.65 6:42.58 6:47.13 6:50.99 6:55.56 6:33.66 6:20.36
5 59 The Falcons Cameron Hall (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Everett Markin (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 56 47:03.07 5'45.84" 17.34 6:52.74 6:30.96 6:37.39 7:04.52 6:33.88 6:54.20 6:29.37
6 90 Pro Twin Cyclists Eliza Corsi (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Egan Corsi (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 51 42:53.66 -1 lap 16.34 6:53.54 7:36.21 6:26.42 7:37.80 6:41.64 7:38.04
7 382 Pedal Ninjas Eva Schiemann (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Jakob Schiemann (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 369 44:44.35 -1 lap 15.66 6:53.17 8:08.55 6:34.39 8:02.15 6:58.92 8:07.17
8 61 Nicholas and Florian Nicholas Roddy (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Florian Badenduck (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 62 46:55.11 -1 lap 14.94 8:15.85 7:37.23 7:57.95 7:25.52 8:17.04 7:21.51
9 91 Team Sparkles Marion Lefebvre (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Theodore Woodford (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 23 42:29.07 -2 laps 13.78 10:14.37 6:01.91 10:02.10 5:51.04 10:19.64

10 60 Emile and Rowan Émile Declerck (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Rowan Koolwine (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 421 46:23.57 -2 laps 12.62 11:13.99 6:15.62 10:28.71 7:24.05 11:01.20
11 339 Team Diaz-Kalt Nicolas Diaz-Kalt (euro-sports) Marina Diaz-Kalt (euro-sports) 424 47:50.68 -2 laps 12.24 10:16.96 9:16.64 9:42.25 9:42.33 8:52.49
12 93 The Chestnuts Freyja Robertson (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Kate Markin 92 50:01.31 -2 laps 11.71 9:28.23 10:54.50 9:20.70 10:42.70 9:35.19
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #2 - Madison
October 06, 2024
One or More Teammates are First Time Racers / New to Cyclocross (Open)
13.60 km, 1st lap 2.08 km, 6 more laps of 1.92 km, winner: 43:03 - 18.96 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team City State Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 371 Pogacar x 2 Olivier Kreuser (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Daniel Duarte (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 337 43:02.77 18.96 6:14.94 6:11.17 6:07.41 6:09.81 6:00.05 6:21.38 5:58.01
2 61 Nicholas and Florian Nicholas Roddy (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Florian Badenduck (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 62 46:55.11 -1 lap 14.94 8:15.85 7:37.23 7:57.95 7:25.52 8:17.04 7:21.51
3 383 How will they know we are a team? Alexis Warrack (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Bryan Roberts (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 672 42:57.48 -2 laps 13.63 9:55.02 7:21.68 9:26.44 7:00.87 9:13.48
4 60 Emile and Rowan Émile Declerck (Ottawa Bicycle Club) Rowan Koolwine (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 421 46:23.57 -2 laps 12.62 11:13.99 6:15.62 10:28.71 7:24.05 11:01.20
5 63 WilliamEd William Roddy Edward Roddy (Ottawa Bicycle Club) 315 36:32.63 -3 laps 12.87 13:22.89 6:13.64 11:02.67 5:53.43
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